
� No.244P片方-10-1 �

No.244P片方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 337.18÷ 46 (2) 393.08÷ 62 (3) 2462.4÷ 54

(4) 166.66÷ 26 (5) 660.68÷ 83 (6) 5285.7÷ 63

(7) 697.15÷ 73 (8) 436.72÷ 53 (9) 171.21÷ 39

(10) 858.6÷ 27

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-1 �

No.244P片方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 337.18÷ 46 7.33 (2) 393.08÷ 62 6.34 (3) 2462.4÷ 54 45.6

(4) 166.66÷ 26 6.41 (5) 660.68÷ 83 7.96 (6) 5285.7÷ 63 83.9

(7) 697.15÷ 73 9.55 (8) 436.72÷ 53 8.24 (9) 171.21÷ 39 4.39

(10) 858.6÷ 27 31.8

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-2 �

No.244P片方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 365.82÷ 42 (2) 101.64÷ 28 (3) 4832.8÷ 56

(4) 3458÷ 95 (5) 449.88÷ 69 (6) 603.78÷ 87

(7) 762.3÷ 11 (8) 112.88÷ 68 (9) 6045.6÷ 88

(10) 134.81÷ 61

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-2 �

No.244P片方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 365.82÷ 42 8.71 (2) 101.64÷ 28 3.63 (3) 4832.8÷ 56 86.3

(4) 3458÷ 95 36.4 (5) 449.88÷ 69 6.52 (6) 603.78÷ 87 6.94

(7) 762.3÷ 11 69.3 (8) 112.88÷ 68 1.66 (9) 6045.6÷ 88 68.7

(10) 134.81÷ 61 2.21

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-3 �

No.244P片方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 771.2÷ 32 (2) 662.58÷ 81 (3) 1494.4÷ 32

(4) 514.9÷ 95 (5) 8366.4÷ 84 (6) 3329.1÷ 81

(7) 5174.4÷ 84 (8) 101.38÷ 37 (9) 6330.8÷ 76

(10) 6077.6÷ 71

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-3 �

No.244P片方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 771.2÷ 32 24.1 (2) 662.58÷ 81 8.18 (3) 1494.4÷ 32 46.7

(4) 514.9÷ 95 5.42 (5) 8366.4÷ 84 99.6 (6) 3329.1÷ 81 41.1

(7) 5174.4÷ 84 61.6 (8) 101.38÷ 37 2.74 (9) 6330.8÷ 76 83.3

(10) 6077.6÷ 71 85.6

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-4 �

No.244P片方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 49.83÷ 11 (2) 188.02÷ 79 (3) 111.72÷ 49

(4) 648.04÷ 68 (5) 1564.8÷ 32 (6) 1237.6÷ 91

(7) 2889.6÷ 42 (8) 1061.4÷ 58 (9) 379.96÷ 46

(10) 1004.4÷ 27

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-4 �

No.244P片方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 49.83÷ 11 4.53 (2) 188.02÷ 79 2.38 (3) 111.72÷ 49 2.28

(4) 648.04÷ 68 9.53 (5) 1564.8÷ 32 48.9 (6) 1237.6÷ 91 13.6

(7) 2889.6÷ 42 68.8 (8) 1061.4÷ 58 18.3 (9) 379.96÷ 46 8.26

(10) 1004.4÷ 27 37.2

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-5 �

No.244P片方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 6100.6÷ 94 (2) 75.48÷ 17 (3) 312.3÷ 45

(4) 586.44÷ 81 (5) 2749.5÷ 45 (6) 100.16÷ 32

(7) 602.5÷ 25 (8) 793.78÷ 86 (9) 3721.2÷ 84

(10) 421.47÷ 63

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-5 �

No.244P片方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 6100.6÷ 94 64.9 (2) 75.48÷ 17 4.44 (3) 312.3÷ 45 6.94

(4) 586.44÷ 81 7.24 (5) 2749.5÷ 45 61.1 (6) 100.16÷ 32 3.13

(7) 602.5÷ 25 24.1 (8) 793.78÷ 86 9.23 (9) 3721.2÷ 84 44.3

(10) 421.47÷ 63 6.69

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-6 �

No.244P片方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 655.2÷ 39 (2) 432.54÷ 81 (3) 3896.1÷ 39

(4) 3947.1÷ 59 (5) 141.7÷ 26 (6) 7538.3÷ 77

(7) 2596÷ 55 (8) 73.35÷ 45 (9) 3701.4÷ 93

(10) 665.26÷ 74

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-6 �

No.244P片方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 655.2÷ 39 16.8 (2) 432.54÷ 81 5.34 (3) 3896.1÷ 39 99.9

(4) 3947.1÷ 59 66.9 (5) 141.7÷ 26 5.45 (6) 7538.3÷ 77 97.9

(7) 2596÷ 55 47.2 (8) 73.35÷ 45 1.63 (9) 3701.4÷ 93 39.8

(10) 665.26÷ 74 8.99

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-7 �

No.244P片方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 458.15÷ 85 (2) 4275.2÷ 64 (3) 119.07÷ 21

(4) 4210.4÷ 76 (5) 949.5÷ 45 (6) 688.8÷ 21

(7) 344.25÷ 51 (8) 5564.2÷ 86 (9) 5959.8÷ 77

(10) 494.54÷ 79

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-7 �

No.244P片方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 458.15÷ 85 5.39 (2) 4275.2÷ 64 66.8 (3) 119.07÷ 21 5.67

(4) 4210.4÷ 76 55.4 (5) 949.5÷ 45 21.1 (6) 688.8÷ 21 32.8

(7) 344.25÷ 51 6.75 (8) 5564.2÷ 86 64.7 (9) 5959.8÷ 77 77.4

(10) 494.54÷ 79 6.26

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-8 �

No.244P片方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 622.11÷ 89 (2) 1246.4÷ 38 (3) 90.72÷ 54

(4) 755.2÷ 59 (5) 2030.4÷ 24 (6) 1079.2÷ 76

(7) 3983.6÷ 46 (8) 4395.3÷ 69 (9) 2081.2÷ 22

(10) 4238.1÷ 51

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-8 �

No.244P片方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 622.11÷ 89 6.99 (2) 1246.4÷ 38 32.8 (3) 90.72÷ 54 1.68

(4) 755.2÷ 59 12.8 (5) 2030.4÷ 24 84.6 (6) 1079.2÷ 76 14.2

(7) 3983.6÷ 46 86.6 (8) 4395.3÷ 69 63.7 (9) 2081.2÷ 22 94.6

(10) 4238.1÷ 51 83.1

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-9 �

No.244P片方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 8516.2÷ 98 (2) 691.39÷ 83 (3) 441.48÷ 78

(4) 260.38÷ 47 (5) 5032.7÷ 59 (6) 5209.4÷ 61

(7) 99.36÷ 18 (8) 4058.7÷ 83 (9) 876.2÷ 13

(10) 6570.6÷ 94

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-9 �

No.244P片方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 8516.2÷ 98 86.9 (2) 691.39÷ 83 8.33 (3) 441.48÷ 78 5.66

(4) 260.38÷ 47 5.54 (5) 5032.7÷ 59 85.3 (6) 5209.4÷ 61 85.4

(7) 99.36÷ 18 5.52 (8) 4058.7÷ 83 48.9 (9) 876.2÷ 13 67.4

(10) 6570.6÷ 94 69.9

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-10 �

No.244P片方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 1992.5÷ 25 (2) 1610.7÷ 59 (3) 418.17÷ 53

(4) 631.68÷ 96 (5) 1235.1÷ 69 (6) 352.92÷ 68

(7) 343.62÷ 83 (8) 427.14÷ 54 (9) 693.38÷ 74

(10) 184.68÷ 36

� 13th-note �



� No.244P片方-10-10 �

No.244P片方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 1992.5÷ 25 79.7 (2) 1610.7÷ 59 27.3 (3) 418.17÷ 53 7.89

(4) 631.68÷ 96 6.58 (5) 1235.1÷ 69 17.9 (6) 352.92÷ 68 5.19

(7) 343.62÷ 83 4.14 (8) 427.14÷ 54 7.91 (9) 693.38÷ 74 9.37

(10) 184.68÷ 36 5.13

� 13th-note �


